
St. Mary’s Byzantine Catholic Church 
ECF 2023 ~ 2024 Calendar 

DATE NOTES                                  * = 9:45 a.m. - 10:45 
a.m. 

Sunday before the Exaltation of the 
Holy Cross, September 10, 2023 

8:30 am Divine Liturgy with blessing 
9:45 am Classes held * 

17 Classes held * 

24 Classes held *               

Sunday, October 1 Classes held * 

8 Classes held *                

15 Classes held *                

22 Classes held *  

29 Classes held *  

Sunday, November 5 Classes held; Daylight Saving Time ends 2 am 

12 No Classes - Teacher In-Service Recess 

19 Classes held * 

26 No Classes - Thanksgiving Recess  

Sunday, December 3 Classes held *; St. Nicholas Celebration                         

10 Classes held *                         

17 Classes held * 

24 Christmas - No Classes – Winter Recess 

31 Happy New Year - No Classes – Winter Recess  

Sunday, January 7, 2024 Classes held * 

14 Classes held * 

21 Classes held * 

28 Classes held * 

Sunday, February 4 Classes held *  

11 No Classes - Fashengy and Forgiveness Vespers    

18 Classes held *; Icon Sunday @ 8:30 am Liturgy 

25 Classes held * 

Sunday, March 3 Classes held * 

10 Classes held *; Daylight Saving Time begins 2 am   

17 Classes held *  

24 Classes held *; Palm Sunday 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday Procession 

31 No Classes - Easter Sunday                                   

Sunday, April 7 Classes held * 

14 Classes held * 

21 Classes held * 

28 Classes held * 

Sunday, May 5 Last Class held *; Children’s Liturgy @ 8:30 am 

12 No Classes - Mother’s Day 

Saturday, May 18 
First Penance 9:30 am  
Solemn Eucharist 10:00 am 

  

  
 


